Race Date

2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Northridge
Team Score (places): 46

763
776
772
764
766
778
767

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

ALLISON AMBERS
DAKOTAH MOORE
ADDY LONG
BRIENE BEMIS
ADRIANA DALY

MACEY RIEGSECKER

NATALIE GILLETTE

Team - Discovery
Team Score (places): 51

532
583
569
535
549
578
590

No o~ wDN PR

Arianna Balinnang
Gabrielle Smith
Shreya Nayee
Scarlett Biever
Macey Gableman
Anna Sachire
Kristy Yu

Team - NorthWood
Team Score (places): 90

832
842
843
857
840
848

o O WN P

Hanna Clyde
Marli Hartman
Avery Hess
Ava Zercher
Naima Ghaffar
Mattie Miller

Team - Goshen
Team Score (places): 122

646
652
648
644
645
647
641

~NOoO b~ WDNRE
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Kristina Petkova
Caitlin Yoder Rupp
Lindsay Rodman
Eliza Herber
Emilia Martin

Kate Rheinheimer
Perla Cervantes

Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:25.02
7 1 1 11:50.53  11:50.53 0:00.00
8 4 5 12:08.42  23:58.95 0:17.89
8 6 11 12:12.53  36:11.48 0:22.00
7 11 22 12:38.84  48:50.32 0:48.31
6 24 46 13:14.80 1:02:05.12 1:24.27
8 (26) (72) 13:36.45 1:15:41.57 1:45.92
7 (27) (99) 13:38.68 1:29:20.25 1:48.15
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:33.46
8 3 3 12:02.36  12:02.36 0:00.00
8 5 8 12:11.93  24:14.29 0:09.57
6 13 21 12:40.37  36:54.66 0:38.01
8 14 35 12:49.94  49:4460  0:47.58
8 16 51 13:02.71 1:02:47.31 1:00.35
8 (17) (68) 13:06.40 1:15:53.71 1:04.04
8 (19) (87) 13:08.34 1:29:02.05 1:05.98
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:58.06
8 2 2 12:01.78  12:01.78 0:00.00
8 12 14 12:40.29  24:42.07 0:38.51
7 22 36 13:12.29  37:54.36 1:10.51
8 25 61 13:15.83  51:10.19 1:14.05
8 29 90 13:40.12 1:04:50.31 1:38.34
6 (31) (121) 13:44.79 1:18:35.10 1:43.01
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:23.90
8 9 9 12:32.24  12:32.24  0:00.00
8 18 27 13:07.42  25:39.66 0:35.18
8 30 57 13:42.18  39:21.84 1:09.94
8 32 89 13:45.35  53:07.19 1:13.11
7 33 122 13:52.30 1:06:59.49 1:20.06
8 (35) (157) 13:54.56 1:20:54.05 1:22.32
8 (53) (210) 14:52.12 1:35:46.17 2:19.88
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Race Date

2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

October 02, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Jimtown
Team Score (places): 144

729
726
716
723
720
717
722

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Kylie Weigand
Lucy Sanders
Norah Gorbics
Shai Rodman
McKenzie Martin
Clara Jackson
Mikayla Pratt

Team - Grissom
Team Score (places): 155

683
682
674
678
681
672
679

No o~ wDN PR

Sami Pentelow

Ella Neuenschwander
Carmen Gentry
Anahi Juarez

Maddox McClain
Channing Daniel
Siena Mammolenti

Team - Concord
Team Score (places): 182

512
503
510
513
511
501
504

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Evie Mashala
Kaylea Braddock
Isabella Kratzer
Guadalupe Salvador
Abbie Krauss
Kaylee Barsoda

Joy Donnis

Team - Schmucker
Team Score (places): 211

895
910
921
894
904
903
912

~No ok wWDN R

Caroline Ball
Maddison Lawson
Ava Stevens
Kadence Ashe
Maritza Gomez
Olivia Friesen
Kelsey Meyer

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:48.09
1:30.11
1:44.19
1:56.30
1:58.49
1:58.61

0:00.00
1:20.95
1:36.85
1:47.95
2:06.41
2:08.47
2:30.92

0:00.00
0:37.88
1:35.95
2:03.50
3:12.94
3:20.35
3:28.50

0:00.00
1:19.96
1:35.69
1:47.42
2:05.08
2:05.74
2:10.25

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:33.93
8 8 8 12:22.19 12:22.19
6 21 29 13:10.28  25:32.47
6 34 63 13:52.30  39:24.77
7 39 102 14:06.38  53:31.15
8 42 144 14:18.49 1:07:49.64
6 (44) (188) 14:20.68 1:22:10.32
6 (45) (233) 14:20.80 1:36:31.12
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:40.76
6 7 7 12:18.33 12:18.33
7 28 35 13:39.28  25:57.61
7 36 71 13:55.18  39:52.79
8 38 109 14:06.28  53:59.07
6 46 155 14:24.74 1:08:23.81
7 47) (202) 14:26.80 1:22:50.61
6 (52) (254) 14:49.25 1:37:39.86
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:05.33
7 10 10 12:35.28 12:35.28
6 23 33 13:13.16  25:48.44
8 40 73 14:11.23  39:59.67
8 49 122 14:38.78  54:38.45
7 60 182 15:48.22 1:10:26.67
7 (61) (243) 15:55.63 1:26:22.30
8 (62) (305) 16:03.78 1:42:26.08
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:20.17
7 15 15 12:58.54 12:58.54
7 43 58 14:18.50  27:17.04
8 48 106 14:34.23  41:51.27
7 51 157 14:4596  56:37.23
8 54 211 15:03.62 1:11:40.85
7 (55) (266) 15:04.28 1:26:45.13
8 (56) (322) 15:08.79 1:41:53.92
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2021 Big 11 Conference Championship

Race Date

October 02, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - West Side Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 274 Average Time: 16:03.70
1 962 Brianna Canfield 7 20 20 13:09.67 13:09.67 0:00.00
2 961 Sheena Brooks 7 50 70 14:40.22 27:49.89 1:30.55
3 713 Yuritsa Geueara 7 65 135 16:37.53 44:27.42 3:27.86
4 960 Neila Beber 7 67 202 16:57.78 1:01:25.20 3:48.11
5 746 Modalis Rodriguez 6 72 274 18:53.29 1:20:18.49 5:43.62

Team - JYMS Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 286 Average Time: 15:36.24
1 753 Mariah Hanson 8 41 41 14:18.48 14:18.48 0:00.00
2 762 Miley VArda 8 57 98 15:22.72 29:41.20 1:04.24
3 755 Esther Kamau 6 59 157 15:28.48 45:09.68 1:10.00
4 754 Savannah Hinton 8 63 220 16:04.28 1:01:13.96 1:45.80
5 760 Charlie Soule 7 66 286 16:47.25 1:18:01.21 2:28.77
6 757 Abby Lichtenfels 7 (68) (354) 17:27.92 1:35:29.13 3:09.44
7 756 Ellis Kaplan 8 (71) (425) 17:39.99 1:53:09.12 3:21.51

Team - Northside Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 811 Bri'ella Henderson 8th 58 58 15:27.65 15:27.65 0:00.00
2 813 Lilly Schwartz 8th 64 122 16:14.94 31:42.59 0:47.29
3 812 Kendra Kurtz 8th 70 192 17:38.53 49:21.12 2:10.88

Team - Pierre Moran Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 889 Rosell Robles 7 37 37 14:02.97 14:02.97 0:00.00
2 887 Kaidence Blackmon 7 69 106 17:32.81 31:35.78 3:29.84
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